
Drug Policy, Office of

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2009

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec
By Function
Office of Drug Policy 0 0 395,000 466,700 22,320,600 507,900

Total 0 0 395,000 466,700 22,320,600 507,900

By Fund Source
General 0 0 250,000 254,200 20,574,900 507,900
Dedicated 0 0 0 67,500 876,900 0
Federal 0 0 0 0 868,800 0
Other 0 0 145,000 145,000 0 0

Total 0 0 395,000 466,700 22,320,600 507,900

By Object
Personnel Costs 0 0 230,000 230,000 736,500 245,800
Operating Expenditures 0 0 165,000 236,700 3,161,100 259,100
Capital Outlay 0 0 0 0 145,800 3,000
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 18,277,200 0
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 395,000 466,700 22,320,600 507,900

FTP Positions 3.0014.003.003.000.000.00
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Drug Policy, Office of

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                TotalDecision Unit

250,0003.00 395,0003.00  FY 2008 Original Appropriation 3.00 250,000 395,000

3,388,0000.00 3,558,3004.30  Supplemental 0.00 4,200 71,700

3,953,3003.005.00  FY 2008 Total Appropriation 3,638,000 254,2003.00 466,700

3,953,3003.007.00  FY 2008 Estimated Expenditures 3,638,000 254,2003.00 466,700

(1,500)0.00 (316,800)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (1,500) (214,000)

3,636,5003.009.00  FY 2009 Base 3,636,500 252,7003.00 252,700

7,3000.00 7,30010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 7,300 7,300

2,5000.00 2,50010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

3,0000.00 3,00010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 3,000 3,000

6000.00 60010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 100 100

10,871,1000.00 10,871,10010.50  Annualizations 0.00 8,100 8,100

1,7000.00 1,70010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 8,500 8,500

14,522,7003.0011.00  FY 2009 Total Maintenance 14,522,700 279,7003.00 279,700

Office of Drug Policy
184,200 184,2000.000.00 184,200 184,200GAIN Contract (ODP)12.01

44,000 44,0000.000.00 44,000 44,000WITS Contract (ODP)12.02

720,000 00.0011.00 0 0SB1149 & GAIN PSI's  (DOC)12.03

156,900 00.000.00 0 0Optical Drug Scanning Program  (DOC12.04

2,853,300 00.000.00 2,853,300 0Substance Abuse Caseload Growth12.05

4,161,300 00.000.00 4,161,300 0Provider Rate Increase (IDHW)12.06

2,021,300 00.000.00 2,021,300 0Misdemeanor/DUI Drug Court (Courts &12.07

868,800 00.000.00 0 0Child Protection Drug Court (IDHW)12.08

(3,211,900) 00.000.00 (3,211,900) 0Fund Shift Resulting from Medicaid Su12.09

22,320,60014.0013.00  FY 2009 Total 20,574,900 507,9003.00 507,900

11.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 257,90020,324,900 112,90021,925,600

366.67% 0.00% 103.16%8,129.96% 5,550.78% 28.58%
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